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Title Sewer Improvements Project 2023
Agency: City of New Iberia
Bid Ends: 2023-09-26 10:30:00

User ID Username Company Name Filename Project ID Date/Time of Download
9982 SouthernUnderground Southern Underground of LA ADVERTISEMENT FOR BIDS.pdf 3683469 2023-09-18 10:09:52
9982 SouthernUnderground Southern Underground of LA Sewer Improvement Project 2023 Specifications.pdf3683469 2023-09-18 10:09:31
9982 SouthernUnderground Southern Underground of LA Sewer Improvement Project 2023 Plans.pdf3683469 2023-09-18 10:09:07
9982 SouthernUnderground Southern Underground of LA Sewer Improvement Project 2023 Plans.pdf3683469 2023-09-18 09:20:55
2015 SouthernConstructors Southern Constructors, LLC Sewer Improvement Project 2023 Plans.pdf3683469 2023-09-18 09:12:49
2015 SouthernConstructors Southern Constructors, LLC Sewer Improvement Project 2023 Specifications.pdf3683469 2023-09-18 09:09:51
2015 SouthernConstructors Southern Constructors, LLC ADVERTISEMENT FOR BIDS.pdf 3683469 2023-09-18 09:09:23
9982 SouthernUnderground Southern Underground of LA ADVERTISEMENT FOR BIDS.pdf 3683469 2023-09-18 08:52:59
9982 SouthernUnderground Southern Underground of LA Sewer Improvement Project 2023 Specifications.pdf3683469 2023-09-18 08:49:25
9982 SouthernUnderground Southern Underground of LA Sewer Improvement Project 2023 Specifications.pdf3683469 2023-09-18 08:49:25
9982 SouthernUnderground Southern Underground of LA Sewer Improvement Project 2023 Specifications.pdf3683469 2023-09-15 14:58:42
9982 SouthernUnderground Southern Underground of LA Sewer Improvement Project 2023 Specifications.pdf3683469 2023-09-15 14:58:38
9982 SouthernUnderground Southern Underground of LA ADVERTISEMENT FOR BIDS.pdf 3683469 2023-09-15 14:58:26

20893 JSC Judice Site Contractors, LLC Sewer Improvement Project 2023 Specifications.pdf3683469 2023-09-14 15:22:20
21203 dexlegendre Cypres Construction LLC ADVERTISEMENT FOR BIDS.pdf 3683469 2023-09-13 20:33:34
11874 elconstructiongroup E & L Construction Group (SDVOSB) Sewer Improvement Project 2023 Plans.pdf3683469 2023-09-13 19:42:17
23572 BDConcrete B&D Concrete LLC Sewer Improvement Project 2023 Plans.pdf3683469 2023-09-11 15:47:52
23572 BDConcrete B&D Concrete LLC Sewer Improvement Project 2023 Plans.pdf3683469 2023-09-11 15:47:32
11814 UnitedRentals United Rentals Sewer Improvement Project 2023 Specifications.pdf3683469 2023-09-11 14:14:34
18815 kjohnston K&L Environmental Solutions Sewer Improvement Project 2023 Plans.pdf3683469 2023-09-11 13:01:13
18819 RPMLouisiana RPM Louisiana LLC ADVERTISEMENT FOR BIDS.pdf 3683469 2023-09-11 10:06:35

1946 BalthazarElectriks Balthazar Enterprises Inc Sewer Improvement Project 2023 Specifications.pdf3683469 2023-09-10 17:14:52
1946 BalthazarElectriks Balthazar Enterprises Inc Sewer Improvement Project 2023 Specifications.pdf3683469 2023-09-10 17:14:52
1946 BalthazarElectriks Balthazar Enterprises Inc Sewer Improvement Project 2023 Specifications.pdf3683469 2023-09-10 17:14:25
1946 BalthazarElectriks Balthazar Enterprises Inc Sewer Improvement Project 2023 Specifications.pdf3683469 2023-09-10 17:14:24
7516 horseshoe123 Horseshoe Construction, Inc. ADVERTISEMENT FOR BIDS.pdf 3683469 2023-09-07 12:10:41
7516 horseshoe123 Horseshoe Construction, Inc. Sewer Improvement Project 2023 Specifications.pdf3683469 2023-09-07 12:10:11
7516 horseshoe123 Horseshoe Construction, Inc. Sewer Improvement Project 2023 Plans.pdf3683469 2023-09-07 12:09:21
7541 pcsthibodaux Pre-Construction Services, Inc. Sewer Improvement Project 2023 Specifications.pdf3683469 2023-09-07 10:55:27
7541 pcsthibodaux Pre-Construction Services, Inc. Sewer Improvement Project 2023 Plans.pdf3683469 2023-09-07 10:54:03
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18005 ADuplessis Better Pumps and Solutions, LLC ADVERTISEMENT FOR BIDS.pdf 3683469 2023-09-06 14:23:08
11874 elconstructiongroup E & L Construction Group (SDVOSB) Sewer Improvement Project 2023 Plans.pdf3683469 2023-09-06 09:50:06
19547 constructionsite Construction Site Specialties, LLC Sewer Improvement Project 2023 Specifications.pdf3683469 2023-09-05 16:36:54
19547 constructionsite Construction Site Specialties, LLC Sewer Improvement Project 2023 Specifications.pdf3683469 2023-09-05 16:36:49
19547 constructionsite Construction Site Specialties, LLC Sewer Improvement Project 2023 Plans.pdf3683469 2023-09-05 16:36:37
19547 constructionsite Construction Site Specialties, LLC ADVERTISEMENT FOR BIDS.pdf 3683469 2023-09-05 16:36:35
18005 ADuplessis Better Pumps and Solutions, LLC Sewer Improvement Project 2023 Plans.pdf3683469 2023-09-05 10:49:43
16013 stoussant La Terre Engineering, LLC Sewer Improvement Project 2023 Plans.pdf3683469 2023-09-05 10:37:29

980 ETEC1 ETEC Sewer Improvement Project 2023 Specifications.pdf3683469 2023-09-05 10:36:51
18005 ADuplessis Better Pumps and Solutions, LLC Sewer Improvement Project 2023 Specifications.pdf3683469 2023-09-05 10:10:56

8846 Gulfcoastunderground Gulf Coast Underground, LLC Sewer Improvement Project 2023 Specifications.pdf3683469 2023-09-01 16:29:05
330 sealevel Sealevel Construction, Inc. Sewer Improvement Project 2023 Plans.pdf3683469 2023-09-01 10:44:12

7332 Coburn Coburn Supply Sewer Improvement Project 2023 Specifications.pdf3683469 2023-09-01 07:52:30
1997 chfa C. H. Fenstermaker & Associates, Inc. ADVERTISEMENT FOR BIDS.pdf 3683469 2023-08-31 09:20:44

15143 Andrewb Omega Foundation Services, Inc Sewer Improvement Project 2023 Plans.pdf3683469 2023-08-31 07:57:01
330 sealevel Sealevel Construction, Inc. Sewer Improvement Project 2023 Plans.pdf3683469 2023-08-31 07:00:36

3167 ajharris Allan J. Harris Co. Sewer Improvement Project 2023 Plans.pdf3683469 2023-08-30 10:16:15
3167 ajharris Allan J. Harris Co. Sewer Improvement Project 2023 Plans.pdf3683469 2023-08-30 10:16:13
3167 ajharris Allan J. Harris Co. Sewer Improvement Project 2023 Specifications.pdf3683469 2023-08-30 10:15:07
3167 ajharris Allan J. Harris Co. Sewer Improvement Project 2023 Specifications.pdf3683469 2023-08-30 10:15:01
3401 bblunschi Ferguson Waterworks Sewer Improvement Project 2023 Plans.pdf3683469 2023-08-30 09:29:08

22834 Browning225 Capitol Concrete Products Sewer Improvement Project 2023 Plans.pdf3683469 2023-08-30 09:13:29
79 EBFeucht E.B. Feucht & Sons, LLC ADVERTISEMENT FOR BIDS.pdf 3683469 2023-08-30 08:51:12

5545 jeffwarrington Southern Pipe & Supply Sewer Improvement Project 2023 Plans.pdf3683469 2023-08-30 07:47:34
11574 NorthshoreConcreteProducts Northshore Concrete Products LLC Sewer Improvement Project 2023 Plans.pdf3683469 2023-08-30 07:34:42

330 sealevel Sealevel Construction, Inc. Sewer Improvement Project 2023 Plans.pdf3683469 2023-08-30 06:44:17
5516 boeufbuilt Boeuf Built LLC ADVERTISEMENT FOR BIDS.pdf 3683469 2023-08-30 05:21:28
5516 boeufbuilt Boeuf Built LLC Sewer Improvement Project 2023 Plans.pdf3683469 2023-08-30 05:15:55
5516 boeufbuilt Boeuf Built LLC Sewer Improvement Project 2023 Plans.pdf3683469 2023-08-30 05:15:55

20769 shane123 Bip&sons services LLc Sewer Improvement Project 2023 Plans.pdf3683469 2023-08-29 20:47:43
20769 shane123 Bip&sons services LLc ADVERTISEMENT FOR BIDS.pdf 3683469 2023-08-29 20:47:12

20 LF1 Central Bidding Sewer Improvement Project 2023 Specifications.pdf3683469 2023-08-29 15:48:31
1181 NCMCLLC NCMC,LLC Sewer Improvement Project 2023 Specifications.pdf3683469 2023-08-29 15:00:22
1181 NCMCLLC NCMC,LLC Sewer Improvement Project 2023 Specifications.pdf3683469 2023-08-29 15:00:04
1181 NCMCLLC NCMC,LLC Sewer Improvement Project 2023 Plans.pdf3683469 2023-08-29 14:59:32
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1181 NCMCLLC NCMC,LLC Sewer Improvement Project 2023 Plans.pdf3683469 2023-08-29 14:59:31
1181 NCMCLLC NCMC,LLC Sewer Improvement Project 2023 Plans.pdf3683469 2023-08-29 14:59:25
1181 NCMCLLC NCMC,LLC Sewer Improvement Project 2023 Plans.pdf3683469 2023-08-29 14:59:25
1181 NCMCLLC NCMC,LLC Sewer Improvement Project 2023 Plans.pdf3683469 2023-08-29 14:59:21
1181 NCMCLLC NCMC,LLC ADVERTISEMENT FOR BIDS.pdf 3683469 2023-08-29 14:58:53
9560 AGCDS AGC Shreveport ADVERTISEMENT FOR BIDS.pdf 3683469 2023-08-29 13:32:02

21543 patriotgeneralcontracting Patriot General Contracting LLC Sewer Improvement Project 2023 Plans.pdf3683469 2023-08-29 12:28:10
21543 patriotgeneralcontracting Patriot General Contracting LLC ADVERTISEMENT FOR BIDS.pdf 3683469 2023-08-29 12:27:14

3401 bblunschi Ferguson Waterworks Sewer Improvement Project 2023 Plans.pdf3683469 2023-08-29 11:09:15
956 VoluteInc Volute, Inc. Sewer Improvement Project 2023 Plans.pdf3683469 2023-08-29 07:26:57
956 VoluteInc Volute, Inc. Sewer Improvement Project 2023 Specifications.pdf3683469 2023-08-29 07:25:54
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